

SC mon 487.
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Khairab
RWD Sadak praharab **DIVISION**

to be
RWD Trivenigani

SUB-DIVISION

M. B. No - 634.

Measurement Book

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5th Year Maintenance Bill					
Name of work - ^{Sadar} Poon Mahadalit					
Tola To mehta Tola					
hot hue Paswan Tola Tax					
(MMGSY SC)					
App No - 140 / SBD / MMGSY / 18-19					
Agency: - Khushboo Kumari					
Actual Date of completion - 21.09.2019					
Date of entry: - 04.09.24					
Item ① Restoration of					
15.1 rain cuts - do -					

37.80 m ³ =	4	30	1.05	0.30	
40.50 m ³ =	5	30	0.90	0.30	
21.60 m ³ =	3	30	0.80	0.30	
25.20 m ³ =	4	30	0.70	0.30	
125.10 m ³	@ Rs 380.14/m ³				
					= Rs 47556.00
Item ② Maintenance of					
15.2 earthen shoulder.					
360 m ² =	2	6	30	1.0	
216 m ² =	2	4	30	0.90	
108 m ² =	2	3	30	0.60	
14 m ² =	1	20	0.70		
698 m ²	@ Rs 51.40/m ²				
					= Rs 35877.01

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item ③	Repair of lot				
IS-3(I)	holes 75 mm BM				
	- 20 - - - 2/1				
2.137 m ³ =	6	2.50	1.90	0.075	
2.03 m ³ =	5	3.10	1.75	0.075	
2.02 m ³ =	7	2.75	1.40	0.075	
1.60 m ³ =	4	3.35	1.60	0.075	
0.56 m ³ =	3	2.50	1.0	0.075	
8.347 m ³ @	Rs 10095.92/m ³				
					= Rs 84271.00
Item ④	Patch repair over				
IS-3(II)	Pot holes - do.				
28.50 m ² =	6	2.50	1.90		
27.12 m ² =	5	3.10	1.75		
26.95 m ² =	7	2.75	1.40		
21.44 m ² =	4	3.35	1.60		
7.50 m ² =	3	2.50	1.0		
111.51 m ²	Gravel 11.33 m ²				
	@ Rs 210.16/m ²				
					= Rs 23397.00
Item ⑤	Maintenance of				
IS-7(I)	Hume pipe culvert				
3 Nos	@ Rs 1098.11 each				
					= Rs 3294.01
Item ⑥	cutting of shrubs				
IS-12 (II)	from road way..				

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10 Nos @ Rs 6.24 each					
				Rs	62.40
Item ⑦ Topping of mass					
13.12mm		40			
24mt @	2	20	0.60		
				Rs 2.10/m ²	
				Rs	50.00
Item ⑧ Total Amt				Rs	194508.00
less 10% below (-)				Rs	19451.00
				Net payable	Rs 175057.00
SK					
04.09.24					
J.E					

Material statement

①	Soil	—	125.10m ³
②	stone metal	—	14.90m ³
③	Bitumen	—	0.855MT
④	Emulsion	—	0.20MT

SK

04.09.24
J.E